BID TABULATION
Fertilization Program 2025
January 30, 2025 - 10:00 AM

Albion Park

Frank Donio Memorial Park
Peter Volpa Memorial Park
Daniel Calabrese Memorial Park
Stella Maiese Park

Bud Duble Senior Center
Municipal Bldg

Arerate & Seed Municiapl Bldg
Mite Control

SQ. FT
132,245
530,000
443,920
149,932
160,212
14,820
90,715
90,715

Applications
4

N R, BB DDA

TruGreen Limited Partnership
1250 Imperial Way
Thorofare, NJ 08086
856-848-1589
kathrynkrause@trugreenmail.com

Amount Bid

$1,853.00

$6,323.00

$6,252.00

$2,252.00

$1,995.00

$357.00

$985.00

$1,755.00

$350.00

$22,122.00
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